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Federal Change Required

Requirements for a sponsoring agency.
Requirements for participants of the McGruff house 

Definitions.
Requirements for use of the McGruff house symbol.
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5502.62
5502.62
5502.62

5502.62 N
Y
Y
Y

4501:6-2-03
4501:6-2-04

4501:6-2-01
4501:6-2-02

Ohio Department of Public Safety- 4501:6 CJS McGruff House Program 
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Regulatory Restriction
Required by State Law Y/N
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Regulatory Restriction Inventory

Agency Name / Chapter Number:

Agency Contact:

Agency Contact Phone Number:

Agency Contact Email:

Ohio Department of Public Safety- 4501:6 CJS Grant Award From Drug Law Enforcement Fund

4501:6-3-01 Drug law enforcement fund. 5502.62,  5502.68 N Y N Y N

Regulatory Restriction Y/N Regulatory Restriction Y/N Number of RestrictionsRule Number Regulatory Restriction Description of Restriction Federally Required Y/N Required by State Law Y/N Rule Writing Authority Y/N

Regulatory Restriction Authorized Statutory Change Required Federal Change Required
Regulatory Restriction Authorizing Statute for Regulatory Restriction Regulatory Restriction Under Agency's General to Remove to Remove

14

mailto:jakirk@dps.ohio.gov

	4501$6-2
	4501$6-3

