Regulatory Restriction Inventory

Agency Name / Chapter Number: 0	Ohio Department of Public Safety- 4501:6 CJS McGruff House Program
---------------------------------	--

Agency Contact: Joseph A. Kirk

Agency Contact Phone Number: 614-397-5690

Agency Contact Email: jakirk@dps.ohio.gov

<u>Total:</u> 20

					Regulatory Restriction Authorized	Statutory Change Required	Federal Change Required	<u>10tan</u> 20
Regulatory Restriction	Authorizing Statute for		Regulatory Restriction	Regulatory Restriction	Under Agency's General	to Remove	to Remove	
Rule Number	Regulatory Restriction	Description of Restriction	Federally Required Y/N	Required by State Law Y/N	Rule Writing Authority Y/N	Regulatory Restriction Y/N	Regulatory Restriction Y/N	Number of Restrictions
4501:6-2-01	5502.62	Definitions.	N	N	N	N	N	0
4501:6-2-02	5502.62	Requirements for use of the McGruff house symbol.	N	Υ	N	Y	N	3
4501:6-2-03	5502.62	Requirements for a sponsoring agency.	N	Υ	N	Y	N	11
4501:6-2-04	5502.62	Requirements for participants of the McGruff house	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	6
			Н					
			H					
			H					
			+					
			+					
			H					
			+					
			+					
				1	1		1	

Regulatory Restriction Inventory

Agency Name / Chapter Number:	Ohio Department of Public Safety-	- 4501:6 CJS Grant Award From Drug Law Enforcement Fund
-------------------------------	-----------------------------------	---

Agency Contact: Joseph A. Kirk

Agency Contact Phone Number: 614-397-5690

Agency Contact Email: jakirk@dps.ohio.gov

<u>Total:</u> 14

					Regulatory Restriction Authorized	Statutory Change Required	Federal Change Required	e Required
Regulatory Restriction	Authorizing Statute for		Regulatory Restriction	Regulatory Restriction	Under Agency's General	to Remove	to Remove	
Rule Number	Regulatory Restriction	Description of Restriction	Federally Required Y/N	Required by State Law Y/N	Rule Writing Authority Y/N	Regulatory Restriction Y/N	Regulatory Restriction Y/N	Number of Restrictions
4501:6-3-01	Drug law enforcement fund.	5502.62, 5502.68	N	Y	N	Y	N	14
11								
11								
			—					
11								
			- 					
			- 					
+			H					
++-			H		1			
++-			H		1			
			H					
								
								
			H					